UNOFFICIAL CO®¥7599

#435/1ST-RENT This instrument was prepared by:
12/23/88 Martin L. Greenberg ..
FILE #88397 ¢/o Neiman & Grais
175 North Franklin Street
Suite 400 P
Chicago, Illinols gposo R
(312) 346-4554 \h «}
R/ D

. Y
[y
hdl
3 LW )

FiRST MODIFICATION OF ASSIGNMENT OF RENTS AND LEASES® '¥°

THIS FIRST MODIFICATION OF ASSIGNMENT OF RENTS AND LEASES
(this "Firit Modification”") 1is made as of the 31lst day of
December, 1988, between American National Bank and Trust Company
of Chicago, not personally, but as Trustee under Trust Agreement
dated May 1, 1986/and known as Trust No., 67337 (the "Mortgagor")
and 601 Harrison Zssociates, an Illineis limited partnership,
(the "Borrower'"; the ‘Borower and Mortgagor are herein referred
to as the "aAssignor™) and American National Bank and Trust
Company of Chicaga, a National banking corporation (the
"Assignee).

WITNFSSETH:

WHEREAS, Assignor executed -and delivered to Assignee an
Assignment of Rents and Leases dated May 28, 1986, recorded on
May 30, 1986, as Document No. 86216228 with the Coock County
Recorder of Deeds (the "Original Rent Assignment"), and encumber-
ing the premises described on Exhibit “A" _attached hereto.

WHEREAS, the Original Rent Assignment was executed and
delivered in connection with a loan from Assigynee in the aggre-
gate principal amount of $1,500,000.00 (the "Loan') as evidenced.
by that certain note dated May 28, 1986, given bv Mortgagor to
Assignee in the amount of $1,500,000.00 (the "Note",.

WHEREAS, pursuant to the terms of the Note, the entire
unpald balance cf principal and accrued interest is ‘aue and
payable on December 31, 1988 ("Maturity Date™).

WHEREAS, pursuant to that certain First Amendment to Loan
Commitment Agreement dated of even date herewith between
Assignor and Assignee (the "First Amendment"), Assignee has
agreed to extend the Maturity Date.

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the foregoing reci~
tals and the agreements hereinafter contained, the parties

hereby agree as follows:




- ““UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL GOPY

1. Incorporate Recitals and Definitions. The foregoing
recitals are hereby made a part hereof with the same force and
effect as 1f repeated herein at length. All defined terms in
the Original Rent Assignment are used herein with the same

meaning.

2. Maturity Date,. The Maturity Date shall be extended
to December 31, 1990,

3, gconfirmation of Original Rent Assignment. As amended

hereby, - the terms and conditions of the Original Rent Assignment
shall r<mpain in full force and effect, and Assignor and Assignee
do hereby ratify and confirm each and every covenant, condition,
cbligatiorn and provision set forth in the Original Rent

Assignment.,

4. Land frustee Exculpation. This First Modification is
executed by 2american National Bank and Trust Company of Chicago,
not personally bub snlely as Trustee as aforesaid, in the
exercise of the power and authority conferred upon and vested in
it as such Trustee and it is expressly understood and agreed
that nothing herein contaired shall be construed as creating any
liability on said bank, ‘mersonally to pay any indebtedness
accruing hereunder, or to perrorm any covenant, either express
or implied herein contained, all such liability, if any, being
expressly waived by every perscr now or hereafter claiming any
right or security hereunder, so Iar-as said bank, personally is

concerned.

5. Exculpation of General Partrners, Anything in this
Tirst Modification to the contrary notwithstanding, Lender, for
itself and its successers and assigns, ‘agrees that it shall
assert no personal liability under this agrsement against any
general or limited partner o¢f Borrower fcr ~any default by
Borrower, in the performance of any of the terms, conditions or
obligations under this First Modification, but shall look solely
to the Premises, to Borrower's interest in the Premiszs, to the
partnership assets of the Borrower and to any other .Csllateral
for the Note for the satisfaction of any and all remeaiss which
it may have by reason of any such default hereunder o1 there-
under, Nothing herein contained shall however, impair any
right, remedy or security of Lender, in respect to the Premises
or Borrower's interest therein, including without limitation any
right, remedy or security hereunder, under the Mortgage or other
collateral instruments (if any), or to any other partnership
assets of the Borrower.

CYGLINES




~ UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL COPY

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned have caused this

First Modification to be executed as of the day and year first
above written,

MORTGAGOR:

American National Bank and Trust
company of cChicago, not personally
but solely as Trustee of Trust No.

/1] W
Attest: ;’ //

oV /’Efv

601 Harrison Associates, an
Illinois limited partnership

, Ine.,

25 DeRose, Rresldent
[ L TP N

Inc.
q&zzgrporaticn,

tner

Michael Silv r,
President

ASSIGNEE:

6YCLe0ES

American National Bank and  Trust
Company of Chica a National




- UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL COPY

STATE OF {LLINQIS)
) 88
COUNTY OF COOK)

L, /Pﬂmcm AL DILMA . a Notary Public in and for sald
County, in the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT _J|AMFS . DDE: EOsE .
personally known to me to be Chairman of Deveiopment Resources, Ine. appeared
helore me this day in person and acknowledged that as such Chairman, he signed and
dellvered the foregolng instrument pursuant to authority given by the Board of
Directors of said corporation, as his free and voluntary act and as the free and
voluntdry aet and deed of said corporation, for the uses and purposes therein set forth.

9 GIVEN under my hand and Notariat Seal this 51 day of _JANUARLY |
1981, T

sy
Notary Public

My Commission Expires:

230 J90

STATE OF ILLINOIS)
) 8§
COUNTY OF COOK)

‘wf) o
LY A - A4
ly L laee, (7 ; s " @ NOtgRy Publig in nb—i;{ sfxd-
County, in the State aforesaid, DO HEREDY CER [FY THAY A gt Lty et
persona)ly known to me to be President of Aaron Heldings: Ing” appeared befc € me this
day in/pérson and acknowledged that as such President v€ signed and delivered the

foregoing instrument pursuant to autharity given by t%e’ goard of Directors of said

corporation, as his free and voluntary aet and as the freg and voiuntary act and dead of
sald eorporation, for the uses and purposes therein set forth,

e’
_ GIVEN under my hand and Notarial Seal this °/  day 'oi"?é::f— -
19847 /o /; 7
7 #3 S P S \
225_44% /e G T i Z_é/}
Nofary P}tﬁi’c
&
C.‘dy Commission Expires:

._f“,é;z/rff

61 5L90€S

XXX600 00/00.88 0000




~ UNOFFICIAL COPY




sk OFFICIAL COPY

STATE OF ILLINOQIS)
SS

COUNTY OF COOK )

"J,"}., k- ‘ " g PRI g

I, /22%1’”f 4 C;fﬁiﬂfbgfﬂ-g , & Notary Public in and
for said County, in the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY
THAT _Jaeriges = P4 i) s personally known to me to be
the Officer of American National Bank Corporation, and
personally known to me to be the

Secretary of said corporation, and personally known

to me to be the same perscons whose names are subscribed to the
foregoing instrument, appeared befcre me this day in person
and saverally acknowledged that as such Officer and
Secraetary, they signed and delivered said instrument and
caused . the corporate seal of said corporation to be affixed
thereto, pursuant to authority given by the Board of Directors
of said «erporation, as their free and voluntary act and as’
the free and woluntary act and deed of said corporation, for
the uses and purposes therein set forth.

GIVEN_ under Wy .hand and Not ia geal §Ls} day of
Thre vany ~_, les 9, J?
T ( ML

‘ . - Notar Public
-jﬂm} ! .Eﬁﬂ;pp M thm c"; |
ad&emmmmmwﬁ Y CommIng
L8 ROWISMIGHED 4 tey) ¢ pi T ¥ PUBL
G MERIEB AN (BRI 32

. STATE OF ILLINGTS}" L )
) S8
COUNTY OF COOK )

I, KULA DAVIDSON , 4 ilotary Public in and
for said. f 9nt¥, in the State afcresaid, DO KEREBY CERTIFY
THAT WINE G BAKER parsonally known to me to be
thegpeoun vick rPresident of American ‘National - Bank and Trust
Company of Chicago, and : .. personally
known to me to be the i - of said zorporation,
and persconally known to me to be the same persona vhnse names
are subscrlbed to the foregoing instrument, appeared Lefore nme
this day in person and severally acknowledged that as such

Sweulil Vick ricPresident and ' , they sigizd and
delivered said instrument and caused the corporate seal of
said corporation to be affixed therato, pursuant to authority
given by the Board of Directors of said corporation, as their
free and voluntary act and as the free and voluntary act and
deed of said corporaticn, for the uses and purposes therein
set forth,

GIVEN under my hand and Notarial Seal this day of
o ; 198___

Notary Publit

My Commission Expires:




"~ UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT A

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

Lot 1 (except the South 230 feet thereof) in the Resubdivision
of Blocks 31 and 32 (except parts heretofore dedicated for
widening -of South Jefferson and South Des Plaines Streets) in
School Secction Addition to Chicago in the West 1/2 of the South
West 1/4 of Gection 16, Township 39 North, Range 14, East of the
Third Principal Meridian, according to the Plat thereof recorded
March 29, 1924 %5 Document 8339752 in Book 18 of Plats, Page 27,

in Cook County, illinois.

DT Mo, 15 /7“‘/(,.- 303 - 057%

— , e |4 N annison Stired:
The (gmmon Additess |57 ChichGo TLLMo/s

The

GEPT-Di

T

COax ’UUNTY RECORBER

314,29
I TN 3124 :
EEE A gznws‘ 112 Di 100

N

675290-68-




~ UNOFFICIAL COPY

T copES
L N SCRAIS -
I W AR Hstoo
L QilredSe, (p b2




